
Date Prev Pres
Electric 

Usage Amount Date Prev Pres
Water 
Usage Amount

12/20/14 to 1/21/15 17394 20285 2891 369.00$      12/17/14 to 1/16/15 935 942 700 64.03$         
1/21/15 to 2/20/15 20285 23275 2990 365.00$      1/16/15 to 2/18/15 942 953 1100 65.49$         
2/20/15 to 3/20/15 23275 26295 3020 352.00$      2/18/15 to 3/18/15 953 962 900 64.76$         
3/20/15 to 4/20/15 26295 28703 2408 281.00$      3/18/15  to 4/17/15 962 971 900 64.76$         
4/20/15 to 5/20/15 28703 31240 2537 280.00$      4/17/15 to 5/18/15 971 981 1000 65.12$         
5/20/15 to 6/19/15 31240 34245 3005 336.00$      5/18/15 to 6/19/15 981 997 1600 67.13$         
6/19/15 to 7/20/15 34245 37461 3216 358.00$      6/19/15 to 7/20/15 997 1012 1500 66.95$         
7/20/15 to 8/20/15 37461 41517 4056 427.00$      7/20/15 to 8/19/15 1012 1028 1600 67.31$         
8/20/15 to 9/20/15 41517 45212 3695 372.00$      8/19/15 to 9/18/15 1028 1042 1400 66.58$         

9/20/15 to 10/20/15 45212 48057 2845 302.00$      9/18/15 to 10/19/15 1042 1053 1100 65.49$         
10/20/15 to 11/20/15 48057 50246 2189 240.00$      10/19/15 to 11/19/15 1053 1065 1200 65.85$         
11/20/15 to 12/20/16 50246 52316 2070 245.00$      11/19/15 to 12/18/15 1065 1078 1300 66.22$         

3,927.00$  789.69$       
PO

Date Prev Pres
Electric 

Usage Amount Date Prev Pres
Water 
Usage Amount

12/20/15 to 01/20/16 52316 54736 2420 261.00$      12/18/15 to 01/19/16 1078 1087 900 64.76$         
1/20/16 to 2/20/16 54736 57052 2316 252.00$      1/19/16 to 2/19/16 1087 1099 1200 65.85$         
2/20/16 to 3/20/16 57052 58757 1705 199.00$      2/19/16 to 3/18/16 1099 1107 800 64.39$         
3/20/16 to 4/20/16 58757 60901 2144 241.00$      3/18/16 to 4/19/16 1107 1117 1000 65.12$         [
4/20/16 to 5/20/16 60901 63313 2412 265.00$      4/19/16 to 5/18/16 1117 1126 900 $64.76

5/20/16 to 6/20/16 63313 66291 2978 312.00$      5/18/16 to 6/17/16 1126 1135 900 $64.76
6/20/16 to 7/20/16 66291 69827 3536 364.00$      6/17/16 to 7/18/16 1135 1144 900 $64.76
7/20/16 to 8/20/16 69827 73441 3614 352.00$      7/18/16 to 8/18/16 1144 1163 1900 $53.56
8/20/16 to 9/20/16 73441 76356 2915 290.00$      8/18/16 to 9/19/16 1163 1171 800 $49.54

9/20/16 to 10/20/16 76356 78741 2385 243.00$      9/19/16 to 10/18/16 1171 1178 700 $53.25
10/20/16 to 11/20/16 78741 80805 2064 215.00$      10/18/16 to 11/18/16 1178 1186 800 $53.62
11/20/16 to 12/20/16 80805 82943 2138 222.00$      11/18/16 to 12/19/16 1186 1193 700 $53.25

3,216.00$  717.62$       

Date Prev Pres
Electric 

Usage Amount Date Prev Pres
Water 
Usage Amount

12/20/16 to 01/20/17 82943 85156 2213 $234.00 12/19/16 to 01/18/17 1193 1200 700 $53.25
1/20/17 to 2/20/17 85156 87299 2143 $239.00 1/18/17 to 2/17/17 1200 1209 900 $54.00
2/20/17 to 3/20/17 87299 89145 1846 $221.00 2/17/17 to 3/17/17 1209 1218 900 $54.00
3/20/17 to 4/20/17 89145 91306 2161 $253.00 3/17/17 to 4/18/17 1218 1226 800 $53.62
4/20/17 to 5/19/17 91306 93944 2638 $308.00 4/18/17 to 5/17/17 1226 1279 5300 $94.51
5/19/17 to 6/20/17 93944 97026 3082 $346.00 5/17/17 to 6/15/17 1279 1289 1000 $54.37
6/20/17 to 7/20/17 97026 100184 3158 $337.00 6/15/17 to 7/17/17 1289 1301 1200 $55.12
7/20/17 to 8/20/17 100184 103383 3199 $322.00 7/17/17 to 8/17/17 1301 1313 1200 $55.12
8/20/17 to 9/20/17 103383 106147 2764 $292.00 8/17/17 to 9/18/17 1313 1320 700 $53.25

9/20/17 to 10/20/17 106147 108454 2307 $255.00 9/18/17 to 10/18/17 1320 1325 500 $56.72
10/20/2017 TO 11/20/2017 108454 110326 1872 $213.00 10/18/17 to 11/17/17 1325 1332 700 $57.62

11/20/17 to 12/20/17 110326 112261 1935 $219.00 11/18/17 to 12/17/17 1332 1337 500 $56.72
$3,239.00 $698.30

Date Prev Pres
Electric 

Usage Amount Date Prev Pres
Water 
Usage Amount

12/20/17 to 01/20/18 112261 114887 2626 $272.00 12/18/17 to 01/18/18 1337 1343 600 $57.12
1/20/2018 to 2/20/2018 114887 117120 2233 $248.00 1/18/2018 to 2/16/2018 1343 1351 800 $57.91

02/20/18 to 03/20/18 117120 118960 1840 $220.00 02/16/18 to 03/19/18 1351 1359 800 $57.91
03/20/18 to 04/20/18 118960 121274 2314 $253.00 03/19/18 to 4/18/18 1359 12 1400 $60.30

4/20/18 to 5/20/18 121274 124008 2734 $286.00 4/18/18 to 5/18/18 12 23 1100 $59.08
5/20/2018 to 6/20/18 124008 127825 3817 $386.00 5/18/18 to 6/18/18 23 33 1000 $58.71

6/20/18 to 7/20/18 127825 132386 4561 $455.00 6/18/2018 to 7/18/18 33 54 2100 $63.97
7/20/18 to 8/20/18 132386 135659 3273 $337.00 7/18/18 to 8/17/18 54 65 1100 $59.11
8/20/18 to 9/20/18 135669 138670 3011 $234.00 8/17/18 to 9/17/18 65 76 1100 $59.11

9/20/18 to 10/20/18 138670 140480 1810 $203.00 9/17/18 to 10/17/18 76 84 800 $60.06
10/20/18 to 11/20/18 140480 142267 1787 $201.00 10/17/18 to 11/17/18 84 91 700 $59.65
11/20/18 to 12/20/18 142267 144178 1911 $213.00 11/17/18 to 12/17/18 91 98 700 $59.65

$3,308.00 $712.58

Date Prev Pres
Electric 

Usage Amount Date Prev Pres
Water 
Usage Amount

12/20/2018 to 1/20/2019 144178 146543 2365 $267.00 12/18/2018 to 1/17/2019 98 106 800 $60.06
1/20/19 to 2/20/2019 146543 148955 2412 $271.00 1/17/2019 to 2/15/219 106 114 800 $54.06

2/20/2019 to 3/20/2019 148955 150854 1899 $214.00 2/15/2019 to 3/18/2019 114 121 700 $59.65
3/20/2019 to 4/20/2019 150854 152791 1937 $218.00 3/18/2019 to 4/18/2019 121 133 1200 $61.72
4/20/2019 to 5/20/2019 152791 154812 2021 $231.00 4/18/2019 to 5/17/2019 133 151 1800 $64.20
5/20/2019 to 6/20/2019 154812 157436 2624 $288.00 5/172019 to6/17/2019 151 161 1000 $60.89
6/20/2019 to 7/20/2019 157436 160198 2762 $293.00 6/17/2019 to 7/16/2019 161 171 1000 $60.89
7/20/2019 to 8/20/2019 160198 163188 2990 $306.00 7/16/2019 to 8/16/2019 171 180 900 $60.48
8/20/2019 to 9/20/2019 163188 165916 2728 $283.00 8/16/2019 to 9/16/2019 180 188 800 $60.06

9/20/2019  to 10/20/2019 165916 168103 2187 $241.00 9/16/2019 to 10/16/2019 188 196 800 $61.19
10/20/2019 to 11/20/2019 168103 170119 2016 $231.00 10/16/2019 to 11/16/2019 196 205 900 $61.61
11/20/2019 to 12/20/2019 170119 172181 2062 $235.00 11/16/2019 to 12/16/2019 205 212 700 $60.78

2015 Comanche Annual Electric & Water Consumption & Total Expenditures 

2016 Comanche Annual Electric & Water Consumption & Total Expenditures 

2018 Comanche Annual Electric & Water Consumption & Total Expenditures 

2017 Comanche Annual Electric & Water Consumption & Total Expenditures 

2019 Comanche Annual Electric & Water Consumption & Total Expenditures 



$3,078.00 $725.59

Date Prev Pres
Electric 

Usage Amount Date Prev Pres
Water 
Usage Amount

12/20/2019 to 1/20/2020 172181 174332 2151 $243.00 12/17/2019 to 1/17/2020 212 220 800 $61.19
1/20/2020 to 2/20/2020 174332 176792 2460 $272.00 1/17/2020 to 2/17/2020 220 228 800 $61.19
2/20/2020 to 3/20/2020 176792 178732 1940 $223.00 2/17/2020 to 3/17/2020 228 237 900 $61.61
3/20/2020 to 4/20/2020 178732 180547 1815 $212.00 3/17/2020 to 4/17/2020 237 248 1100 $62.43
4/20/2020 to 5/20/2020 180547 182009 1462 $179.00 4/17/2020 to 5/17/2020 248 253 500 $59.95
5/20/2020 to 6/20/2020 182009 183714 1705 $201.00 5/17/2020 to 6/17/2020 253 258 500 $59.95
6/20/2020 to 7/20/2020 183714 185998 2284 $256.00 6/17/2020 to 7/17/2020 258 269 1100 $62.43
7/20/2020 to 8/20/2020 185998 188413 2415 $242.00 7/17/2020 to 8/17/2020 269 290 2100 $67.51
8/20/2020 to 9/20/2020 188413 190700 2287 $219.00 8/17/2020 to 9/17/2020 290 208 1800 $65.33

9/20/2020 to 10/20/2020 190700 192479 1779 $175.00 9/17/2020 to 10/17/2020 308 323 1500 $64.64
10/20/2020 to 11/20/2020 192479 194107 1628 $159.00 10/17/2020 to 11/17/2020 323 335 1200 $63.38
11/20/2020 to 12/20/2020 194707 195914 1807 $85.00 11/17/2020 to 12/17/2020 335 347 1200 $63.38

$2,466.00 $752.99

Date Prev Pres
Electric 

Usage Amount Date Prev Pres
Water 
Usage Amount

12/20/2020 to 1/20/2021 195914 198248 2334 $235.00 12/17/2020 to 1/17/2021 347 355 800 $61.70
1/20/2021 to 2/20/2021 198248 201250 3002 $339.00 1/17/2021 to 2/17/2021 355 367 1200 $63.38
2/20/2021 to 3/20/2021 201250 202963 1713 $211.00 2/17/2021 to 3/17/2021 367 379 1200 $63.38
3/20/2021 to 4/20/2021 202963 204665 1702 $201.00 3/15/2021 to 4/19/2021 379 404 2500 $73.61
4/20/2021 to 5/20/2021 204665 206482 1817 $222.00 4/19/2021 to 5/19/2021 404 432 2800 $77.73
5/20/2021 to 6/20/2021 206482 208659 2177 $257.00 5/19/2021 to 6/19/2021 432 459 2700 $76.35
6/20/2021 to 7/20/2021 208659 211136 2477 $294.00 6/19/2021 to 7/19/2021 459 496 3700 $89.01
7/20/2021 to 8/20/2021 211136 213834 2698 $324.00 7/18/2021 to 8/17/2021 496 527 3100 $81.70
8/20/2021 to 9/20/2021 213834 216151 2317 $284.00 8/17/2021 to 9/17/2021 527 541 1400 $64.22

9/20/2021 to 10/20/2021 216151 217958 1807 $231.00 9/17/2021 to 10/17/2021 541 549 800 $61.70
10/20/2021 to 11/20/21 217958 219640 1682 $222.00 10/17/2021 to 11/17/2021 549 558 900 $62.12
11/20/21 to 12/20/2021 219640 221129 1489 $119.00 11/17/2021 to 12/17/2021 558 567 900 $68.59

$2,939.00 AVG 1833 $843.49 TOTAL

Date Prev Pres
Electric 

Usage Amount Date Prev Pres
Water 
Usage Amount

12/15/2021 to 1/14/2022 221129 223086 1957 $310.00 12/15/2021 to 1/14/2022 567 572 500 $66.58
1/15/2022 to 2/14/2022 223086 225492 2406 $345.00 1/15/2022 to 2/14/2022 572 577 500 $66.58
2/15/2022 to 3/14/2022 225492 227673 2181 $305.00 2/15/2022 to 3/14/2022 577 588 1100 $69.59
3/15/2022 to 4/14/2022 227673 229671 $283.00 3/15/2022 to 4/14/2022 588 598 1000 $69.09
4/15/2022 to 5/14/2022 229671 232159 2488 $368.00 4/15/2022 to 5/14/2022 598 618 2000 $74.12
5/15/2022 to 6/14/2022 232159 234681 2522 $386.00 5/15/2022 to 6/14/2022 618 631 1300 $70.60
6/15/2022 to 7/14/2022 234681 237904 3223 $516.00 6/15/2022 to 7/14/2022 631 650 1900 $73.62
7/15/2022 to 8/14/2022 237904 241141 3237 $500.00 7/15/2022 to 8/26/2022 650 701 5100 $119.86
8/15/2022 to 9/14/2022 241141 243664 2523 $386.00 8/15/2022 to 9/16/2022 701 712 4900 $20.33

9/15/2022 to 10/14/2022 243664 245458 1794 $278.00 9/15/2022 to 10/16/2022 712 733 2100 $75.72
10/15/2022 to 11/14/2022 245458 247190 1732 $270.00 10/15/2022 to 11/18/2022 733 747 1400 $71.10
11/15/2022 to 12/14/2022 247190 248987 1797 $288.00 11/18/2022 to 12/18/2022 747 794 4700 $114.19

AVG 2208 $891.38 TOTAL

Date Prev Pres
Electric 

Usage Amount Date Prev Pres
Water 
Usage Amount

12/15/2022 to 1/14/2023 248987 251050 2063 $324.00 12/15/2022 to 1/14/2023 794 802 800 $68.08
1/15/2023to 2/14/2023 251050 253602 2552 $390.00 1/15/2023 to 2/14/2023 802 815 1300 $72.65

2/15/2023 to 3/14/2023 253602 255439 1837 $273.00 2/15/2023 to 3/14/2023 815 824 900 $70.64
3/15/2023 to 4/14/2023 255439 257388 1949 $298.00 3/15/2023 to 4/14/2023 824 831 700 $69.63
4/15/2023 to 5/14/2023 257388 259757 2369 $353.00 4/15/2023 to 5/14/2023 831 845 1400 $73.15
5/15/2023 to 6/14/2023 259757 262692 2935 $427.00 5/15/2023 to 6/14/2023 845 854 900 $70.64
6/15/2023 to 7/14/2023 262692 266359 3667 $532.00 6/15/2023 to 7/14/2023 854 871 1700 $74.66
7/15/2023 to 8/14/2023 266359 270273 3914 $554.00 7/15/2023 to 8/26/2023 871 891 2000 $76.17
8/15/2023 to 9/14/2023 270273 272775 2502 $370.00 8/15/2023 to 9/16/2023 891 908 1700 $74.66

9/15/2023 to 10/14/2023 272775 274649 1874 $288.00 9/15/2023 to 10/16/2023 908 918 1000 $71.14
10/15/2023 to 11/14/2023 274649 276388 1739 $271.00 10/15/2023 to 11/18/2023 918 928 1000 $71.14
11/15/2023 to 12/14/2023 276388 278101 1713 $267.00 11/18/2023 to 12/18/2023 928 939 1100 $71.64

AVG 1208 $864.20

Date Prev Pres
Electric 

Usage Amount Date Prev Pres
Water 
Usage Amount

12/15/2023 to 1/14/2024 12/15/2023 to 1/14/2024
1/15/2024 to 2/14/2024 1/15/2024 to 2/14/2024
2/15/2024 to 3/14/2024 2/15/2024 to 3/14/2024
3/15/2024 to 4/14/2024 3/15/2024 to 4/14/2024
4/15/2024 to 5/14/2024 4/15/2024 to 5/14/2024
5/15/2024 to 6/14/2024 5/15/2024 to 6/14/2024
6/15/2024 to 7/14/2024 6/15/2024 to 7/14/2024
7/15/2024 to 8/14/2024 7/15/2024 to 8/26/2024
8/15/2024 to 9/14/2024 8/15/2024 to 9/16/2024

9/15/2024 to 10/14/2024 9/15/2024 to 10/16/2024
10/15/2024 to 11/14/2024 10/15/2024 to 11/18/2024

2024 Comanche Annual Electric & Water Consumption & Total Expenditures 

2023 Comanche Annual Electric & Water Consumption & Total Expenditures 

2022 Comanche Annual Electric & Water Consumption & Total Expenditures 

2021 Comanche Annual Electric & Water Consumption & Total Expenditures 

2020 Comanche Annual Electric & Water Consumption & Total Expenditures 



11/15/2024 to 12/14/2024 11/18/2024 to 12/18/2024
AVG #DIV/0! $0.00



Date Prev Pres
Electric 

Usage Amount $ per kwh 
12/20/2018 to 1/20/2019 144178 146543 2365 $267.00 $0.1129

1/20/19 to 2/20/2019 146543 148955 2412 271.00$  $0.1124
2/20/2019 to 3/20/2019 148955 150854 1899 214.00$  $0.1127
3/20/2019 to 4/20/2019 150854 152791 1937 $218.00 $0.1125
4/20/2019 to 5/20/2019 152791 154812 2021 $231.00 $0.1143
5/20/2019 to 6/20/2019 154812 157436 2624 $288.00 $0.1098
6/20/2019 to 7/20/2019 157436 160198 2762 $293.00 $0.1061
7/20/2019 to 8/20/2019 160198 163188 2990 $306.00 $0.1023
8/20/2019 to 9/20/2019 163188 165916 2728 $283.00 $0.1037
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